Specifiche

Codice articolo

Nome del modello

EAN

Tensione (V)

Lumen (lm)

Grado di sicurezza IP

Dimmerabile

CRI

Fonte di luce

Lunghezza

Larghezza

Profondita

Kelvin

ARTICOLO: 9540-4000 K 24V

2282

9540-4000-24

7332640016633

24 Volt

530 Ilm/metro

IP67

~

Si

>90

GUIDATO

5000 millimetri

4,2 millimetri

10 millimetri

4000k

Batsystem



