ARTICOLO: 9540-4000 K 24V

Specifiche

Codice articolo	2282
Nome del modello	9540-4000-24
EAN	7332640016633
Tensione (V)	24 Volt
Lumen (lm)	530 lm/metro
Grado di sicurezza IP	IP67
Dimmerabile	Sì
CRI	> 90
Fonte di luce	GUIDATO
Lunghezza	5000 millimetri
Larghezza	4,2 millimetri
Profondità	10 millimetri
Kelvin	4000k

